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COMMERCIAL © INVESTMENT

Neil Grant Patrick Murray, CCIM, CLS Dr. Chuck Maxwell
910.818.3252 910.988.5284 910.624.1966
neil@grantmurrayre.com patrick@grantmurrayre.com chuck@grantmurrayre.com

Macon omason Steve Hogan Jordana Leggett

919.630.1080 910.797.1910 910.964.0626
macon@grantmurrayre.com steve@grantmurrayre.com jordana@grantmurrayre.com

COMMERCIAL BROKERAGE | PROPERTY MANAGEMENT AND LEASING
TENANT REPRESENTATION | LANDLORD REPRESENTATION | INVESTMENT ANALYSIS

Retailers Represented in w FIVE GUYS'
Fayetteville, NC include: BURGERS and FRIES

Call Patrick Murray to discuss locations.

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION:
T. Patrick Murray, CCIM, CLS or Neil Grant

505 W. Russell St | Fayetteville, NC 28301 | 910-829-1617
www.GrantMurrayRE.com
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